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C-Nord 139 1 1 FR Tuckers Dunit Gelding Sorgalla, Julia

C-Süd 121 2 2 Docs Magic Lucy Kent Mare Sorgalla, Christian

A 204 4 4 Red Hot Mamma Mare Hoose, Daniela

C-Nord 138 5 5 Shiners Spat Dun It Gelding Lippert, Nadine

A 226 6 6 Its A Lazy Cowboy Gelding Zirngibl, Eva Maria

A 220 7 7 Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza Mare Lutz, Claudia

B 256 8 8 Lil Lena Cash Gelding Michler, Alina

H 363 9 9 AS Broadmaster Gelding Burger, Lena

B 238, 239 10 10 Cardinal Finest Gelding Domanski, Rebecca

B 260 11 11 JP The Gregster Gelding Gruber, Renate

A 218 12 12 Flashy Designed Gelding Schürmann, Christina

S3 717 13 13 TD Surprise Wimpy Gelding Pressel, Jan

S3 718 14 14 A Smart Little Tyke Gelding Pressel, Jan

A 205 15 15 SQ Magnetic Dreamer Mare Hansen, Claudia

H 365 16 16 SH TexChex Leo Gelding Prager, Lisa

I 553 17 17 RS Day Tona Jac Mare Edl, Kim

I 408 18 18 Mr Mops Gelding Dippold, Sara

A 203 19 19 NR Jessie Snapper Mare Werner, Eva

I 516 20 20 Nicerider Gelding Schoss, Verena

H 357 21 21 Call me on the QT Mare Stach, Maya

B 231, 232 22 22 Baby Hangten Banjo Gelding Hanus, Andrea

C-Süd 114 23 23 Rock Me Mare Landgraf, Lena

I 515 24 24 GV Shining Dualina Mare Lang, Petra

C-Nord 137 25 25 Conquer The Heaven Mare Kreisel, Astrid

A 229 26 26 The Candy Factory Mare Rudorf, Josephine

C-Nord 134 27 27 Choco Motion Gelding Walter, Sabrina

A 227 28 28 Finley Gelding Dahlitz, Aileen

C-Nord 143 30 30 TNT Royal Astrid Mare Prößner, Nicole

I 407 31 31 Taris JacOlena Gelding Michl, Tamara

H 366 32 32 GK Crown King Gelding Dorner, Nicola

A 228 33 33 BR Ima Cool Baby Mare Hinterwimmer, Martin

I 401 34 34 ShiningInASharpDress Mare Krieger/ Häusler

A 223 35 35 Bright Shining Willi Gelding Förster, Andrea

A 222 36 36 Peppy Gelding Weißleder, Lena

A 221 37 37 Krymsum Cruiser Gelding Weissleder, Lena

A 206 38 38 GFH Saguaro Gelding Huber, Diana

H 352 39 39 TR Silver Moonlight Mare Fischer, Astrid

S3 712 41 41 Frostys JumpersTwist Gelding Braunstein, Thomas

S3 707 42 42 Lil Cielo Spook Gelding Aicher, Lena

S3 406 43 43 DB Space Oddity Gelding Hodina, Victoria

I 496 44 44 Magic Tinky Doll Mare Kaindl, Emelie
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S3 705 45 45 Smarttt Copy BL Gelding Kutscher, Peter

C-Nord 151 46 46 Todays Daisy Day Mare Wandinger, Sabrina

A 224 47 47 A Pleasure Always Gelding Szowtucha, Victoria

C-Süd 128 49 49 Star Remins Delmaso Stallion Travagli, Giulia

C-Süd 122 50 50 Read My Prescription Mare Suckfüll, Jörg

C-Süd 123 51 51 A Sweet Wally Mare Suckfüll, Jörg

I 551 52 52 BluePepper Blackburn Gelding Armbruster, Renate

I 552 53 53 Foxy Mc Cloud Gelding Armbruster, Renate

C-Nord 142 54 54 Amber Snow Creek Mare Straubmeier, Melanie

A 213 55 55 SQ Miss Radical Zip Mare Höhl, Sabine

I 538 56 56 TNT Baxxter In Black Gelding Sehling, Simona

C-Nord 136 57 57 Xtra Lasting Voodoo Gelding Kessel, Dominik

C-Nord 135 58 58 Up To Nite Gelding Kessel, Christina

I 402 59 59 Zeero Gelding Strigl, Isabelle

I 522 60 60 Kings Black Venom Gelding Larntz, James

I 415 61 61 GT Spat Of Dunnit Gelding Buchner, Vanessa

I 404 62 62 Gunnin For Paychex Gelding Fleischmann, Heidi

I 405 63 63 THR Mister X Gelding Güntner, Carolin

I 497 64 64 SSL Golden Caballero Gelding Feichtner, Thomas

A 202 65 65 Ima Gucci Girl Mare Kobler, Jessica

B 240 66 66 C Roosteins Wimpwood Mare Bellemann, C. & C.

B 241 67 67 MJ Einsteins Blanca Mare Bellemann, C. & C.

I 518 69 69 ML Wipystraitzpower Gelding Krebs, Larissa

I 403 70 70 Keep On Bailey Mare Pflüger, Manuela

B 255 71 71 Duntastic QT Stallion Kuttenreich, Conni

B 254 72 72 Duntastic Twist Stallion Kuttenreich, Conni

B 252 73 73 BH Win Vintage Gelding Kuttenreich, Conni

A 230 74 74 Lil Dunit Frost Gelding Klose, Günther

I 537 75 75 HQ Mr Good Miles Gelding Hofmann, Julia

C-Nord 156 76 76 GSS Confidence R BH Gelding Hofer-Richard, Alexandra

B 246 77 77 Wimpydudesurprise Gelding Kremer, Manuela

B 250 78 78 Hollywoods Witch SG Mare Blattner, Jessica

B 251 79 79 Zippo Bars Sunrise Gelding Klöckner, Sarah

C-Süd 117 80 80 Grisu The Lil Dragon Stallion Pichler, Lisa

C-Süd 106 81 81 Dunit Like Solo Stallion Pichler, Lisa

C-Süd 107 82 82 Gotalotta Wimpy Gelding Wurzer, Johanna

C-Süd 110 83 83 Lucy San Dunit Mare Bauer, Lisa

I 525 84 84 Voodoos Dreamin Chic Mare Preitenwieser, Markus

I 529 86 86 Sparks Attitude Gelding Heindl, Laura

I 526 87 87 JJ Pale Faced Spook Gelding Strohmaier, Christian

I 517 88 88 GK Hesa Jack Pine Gelding Gebhard, Svenja
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B 245 89 89 Yankee N Whizzy Stallion Schuller, Regine

H 367 90 90 JRS Princess Tee Mare Brunner, Ines

B 244 91 91 Banditbylittlesteps Gelding Fuhr, Corrie

B 259 92 92 MJ Blue Chocolate Gelding Köster, Vera

C-Süd 109 94 94 Chex For Spooks Mare Petzi, Lotta

H 343 95 95 Burnin Down Da House Gelding Ostermaier, Veit

H 358 96 96 GQH Mani the Mammoth Gelding Brandl, Valentina

S3 702 97 97 Lucys Dynamite Gelding Ertl, Veronika

S3 701 98 98 Aragon Gelding Weiß, Kristina

S3 708 100 100 Reed in my Pokerface Mare Rieling, Doris

C-Süd 118 101 101 BMS Peacemaker Gelding Schnetzer, Ina

C-Süd 119 102 102 HB Shining Cash Gelding Klemm, Denise

C-Nord 153 103 103 Genuine Ruf Dunit Stallion Forster, Richard

C-Nord 145 104 104 Whiz Frozen Roses Mare Hinmüller, Anna

C-Süd 120 105 105 UG Boogies QT Chex Gelding Schmid, Bernhard

H 354 106 106 Gamble In The Nite Gelding Mertz, Karin

A 217 107 107 Royal Classic ST Stallion Ochensberger, Walter

A 216 108 108 LV Tuffis Pepolena Mare Ochensberger, Petra

I 423 109 109 Colorful Magic Aarash Gelding Kuhnlein, Carina

A 209 110 110 Leolita Whiz Mare Kohlhammer, Claudia

B 234, 258 111 111 RK Einstein Whizard Gelding Milbli, Monika

B 233 113 113 RTR Festival Gun Stallion Kolic, Katharina

B 257 114 114 RTR TwentyCenturyFox Mare Scheidhacker, Sophie

A 211 116 116 MP Princess Zaaraina Mare Büttner, Sonja Elisabeth

I 554, 555 117 117 JJ A Cute Dr Mare Röpke, Nadine

I 556 118 118 MM Lil Cash Dun It Stallion Vesel, Mateja

I 533 119 119 Tinsels Icecube Mare Fuith, Daniela

I 513 120 120 Olena Shining Gun Mare Alberti, Lena

C-Nord 152 121 121 Smart Littl Frankie Gelding Suchomski, Jürgen

A 215 122 122 De Baviera Lucio Gelding Hasl, Eva

I 536 123 123 White Sunset Mobster Mare Platzer, Kristina

I420, 421, 
422, 427, 428125 125 Cromatica Nic Mare Gal, Tiffany

I 532 126 126 Tell Me Gunnit Gelding Kohl, Antonia

H 364 127 127 Shades of Crome Mare Kurz, Ursula

I 543 128 128 CSG Chexi Gun Gelding Dziedzic, Laura

C-Süd 115 129 129 RX Whiz Me Cash Mare Eckel, Melanie

A 208 130 130 Rookees Pretty Anoki Gelding Jerney, Ina

C-Süd 113 131 131 Stepup For Lil Gun Mare Löffler, Stefan

S3 704 132 132 Sheza Gray Martini Mare Reichhart, Sabine

I 433, 434 133 133 Shine Lady Gun Mare Starzner, Monika

I 416 134 134 Freckle Me Wright Gelding Starzner, Monika
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A 214 135 135 Dream of Silence Mare Biermann, Janina

C-Süd 111, 112 136 136 Shes Hot N Slow Mare Wich-Knoten, Jana

I 435 137 137 Phantom Gun Gelding Prinz, Julietta

I 549 141 141 Spook N Undercover Gelding Kraus, Isabelle

C-Süd 108 143 143 Sugar Vintage Mare Faschingbauer, Ida

H 361 144 144 Gunabeyourshiningstar Mare Marth, Jolina

A 201 145 145 Glitter Edition Mare Brandl, Marie

H 360 146 146 Keen On Gunshine Mare Hofmann, Olga

C-Nord 141 147 147 CSG Lisbon Mare 7 Heaven Reining Horses

I 409 148 148 Countin Hearts Mare Petz, Melanie

I 410-412 149 149 AS Peppy Little Lena Gelding Reinhardt, Alexandra

H 349 152 152 Desire Big Chex Stallion Erdin, Reto

H 350 153 153 OT Shining Wish Gelding Valtl, Tamara

H 351 154 154 Late Night Ruby Mare Parringer, Gerlinde

H 347 155 155 Shiners Voodoo Pep Gelding Parringer, Gerlinde

A 212 156 156 Hollywoods Oak Gelding Karlein, Stefanie

H 362 157 157 Spooks Gotta Chick Stallion Empl, Veronika

C-Nord 148 158 158 Taris Poco April Mare Kuhn, Peter

C-Nord 147 159 159 Frozen Pearl BB Mare Cazzola, Giorgia

I 519, 520 160 160 OlimondShiningHook Stallion Flemm, Bianca

I 417 162 162 Platinum Custom Gelding Hermann, Laura

I 530 163 163 SQ Mister Cool Gelding Biller, Sabine

I 531 164 164 Showdowns Boomstein Gelding Seitz, Tamara

I 539 165 165 Pride Dun It Mare Lehmann, Britta

I 550 167 167 Smooth Move Command Gelding Lehmann, Britta

I 545, 546 168 168 HA Handsome Harry Stallion , 2BE Ranch

I 540 169 169 Sixtysix Steps Mare Sandner, Michaela

A 225 170 170 Radical Stallion Schmidt, Andrea

I 424 171 171 Top Secret A Star Gelding Petrowitz, Sabine

H 353 172 172 My Powerchocolate Mare Müller, Monika

B 247 173 173 Gotta Be Whiz Ya Gelding Vogelsgesang, Anja

C-Süd 124 174 174 You Guess Im Blue Mare Utz, Carolin

A 219 175 175 BHB Diamondoffreedom Gelding Hagen, Sabine

I 429 176 176 DZ Gasolena Gelding Krauß, Claudia

H 344 177 177 He S Getting Hot Gelding Porst, Anna

I 511, 512 178 178 One Gun One Hook Gelding Daut, Sina

I 548 179 179 Boggies FlashChex Gelding Werner, Michael

C-Süd 116 180 180 Merlin Gelding Buchner, Mia

S3 711 183 183 Rey J Juice Gelding Schmid, Rebecca

H 369-372 186 186 SL Whiz N Tag Chexy Gelding Ostermaier, Sascha

S3 703 187 187 Shugars Quint Boy Gelding Friedel, Tanja
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I 541 188 188 CM Chexolena Mare Thiem, Janina

I 542 189 189 Spooky Gundazzled Mare Stecher, Susanne

I 544 190 190 Cromed Fortnite Stallion GmbH & Co. KG, 2BE Ranch

I 547 191 191 The Dark Revolution Stallion Peter, Melanie

C-Süd 125 192 192 Nielson vom Silberblick Gelding Dietl, Tanja

B 237 193 193 Lope For The Blues Gelding Lohninger, Sabine

B 242 194 194 One Of A Million Gelding Musser, Andrea

C-Süd 105 195 195 Nitely Invitation Mare Lang, Roland

B 243 196 196 WillyGoesToHollywood Stallion Vögele, Klara

C-Süd 126 197 197 Sonnys Smokin Dee Bar Gelding Steger-Lang, Janine

H 368 198 198 TopGun King Delmaso Gelding Gomeier, Nicole

C-Nord 154 199 199 GS Eagle Eye Stallion Forster, Richard

C-Nord 155 200 200 BR King Boonsmal Stallion Forster, Richard

B 235 201 201 InvitesRTufftoget Mare Dietzel, Arno-Peter

B 236 202 202 Raising A Smile Mare Dietzel, Arno Peter

B 248 204 204 CR Gotta Dun Jacit Gelding Mayr, Patricia

C-Nord 146 205 205 Leo Blackburn Par Gelding Grönemeyer, Anika

I 406 206 206 Radical Mr Hotshot Gelding Hahn, Sonja

C-Nord 144 207 207 EMH Titans King Ituha Mare Maier, Julia

I 527 208 208 Vegas Royal Flash Stallion Janousch, Alina

I 514 209 209 Ace Got It Dun Mare Janousch, Alina

A 210 210 210 Stylin At Night Mare Pauli, Nathalie

C-Süd 104 214 214 Only Blue Nite Mare Lang, Roland

C-Süd 127 215 215 Optimis Prime Gelding Steger-Lang, Janine

A 207 219 219 Wimpys Torima Mare Schulz, Helmut

I 425 220 220 PT Southern Whiz Stallion Seebauer, Verena

I 426 221 221 Havabrake Havakitkat Gelding Retsch, Alexander

I 495, 498 222 222 HH Ray Of Sunshine Gelding Munz, Tanja

I 414 223 223 Blackened White Gun Mare Lutz, Sandra

I 535 225 225 JJ Intenso Saitan Gelding Becher, Andreas

I 534 226 226 Whiz A Lil Magnum Mare , 

C-Nord 133 227 227 Apaches Smarty Spots Stallion Franz, Noemi

H 359 228 228 Walla Whiz Keen Gelding Hofmann, Olga

I 509, 510 229 229 BS Gun For Me Stallion Reussenzehn, B. und S.

I 528 230 230 RS Lightningfreckles Gelding Graf, Lilly

I 435 231 231 CSG Covergirl Mare Wallner, Franziska

I 413 232 232 Diabolika Gunmachine Mare Gerl, Iris

H 348 233 233 TE Dragonfly in Amber Gelding Endres, Tabea

C-Nord 140 234 234 Boogielotta Mare Bibinger, Ramona

C-Nord 149 236 236 MC Vitruvian Playboy Stallion Cremaschi, Marco

C-Nord 150 237 237 Heatbeat Sunburst Gelding Pauli, Erwin
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B 249 238 238 Whiz Joe Jac BB Stallion Ottillinger, Marie-Th.

H 358 239 239 Pep Smart Olena Gelding Binder, Johanna

B 253 240 240 Duntastic Kid Stallion Kuttenreich, Conni

C-Süd 103 241 241 WO Spat A Crome Mare Schick, Brigitte

I 523, 524 243 243 GonnaBeALilDiamond , 
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Stall A

212 213

211 214

210 215

209 216

208 217

207

206

218 219 220 221

_Huber/Büttner

Szwotucha 224 223 222

225

205 226

204 227

203 228

202 229

201 230

Eingang

4 Red Hot 

Mamma

Dressurhalle Kreuth

Stall A

74 Lil Dunit 

Frost

65 Ima Gucci 

Girl

6 Its A Lazy 

Cowboy

38 GFH Saguaro

210 Stylin At 

Night

110 Leolita Whiz

130 Rookees 

Pretty Anoki

Solarium

15 SQ Magnetic 

Dreamer

33 BR Ima Cool 

Baby

Schmidt

Richtung Roundpens

Sattel

kammer

Sattelkammer 

219 Wimpys 

Torima

55 SQ Miss 

Radical Zip

122 De Baviera 

Lucio

135 Dream of 

Silence

145 Glitter 

Edition

26 The Candy 

Factory

19 NR Jessie 

Snapper

Sattel

kammer

37 Krymsum 

Cruiser

28 Finley

7 Peppy TNT 

Mrs. Bonanza

12 Flashy 

Designed

175 BHB 

Diamondoffree

dom

Futter

35 Bright 

Shining Willi

116 MP Princess 

Zaaraina

170 Radical

36 Peppy

108 LV Tuffis 

Pepolena

107 Royal 

Classic ST

156 Hollywoods 

Oak

47 A Pleasure 

Always



Stall B

248 249

247 250

246 251

245 252

244 253

254

255

240 241 242 243

239 238 237

236

235 256

234 257

233 258

232 259

231 260

11 JP The 

Gregster

Dorfmeister

Sattel

kammer

89 Yankee N 

Whizzy

Futter

22 Baby Hangten 

Banjo

201 

InvitesRTufftoge

t

113 RTR Festival 

Gun

111 RK Einstein 

Whizard

22 Baby Hangten 

Banjo

Sattel

kammer

8 Lil Lena Cash

Solar

Waschplatz

Kuttenreich

Sattelkammer

71 Duntastic 

QT

111 RK Einstein 

Whizard

114 RTR 

TwentyCentury

Fox

92 MJ Blue 

Chocolate

66 C Roosteins 

Wimpwood

72 Duntastic 

Twist

202 Raising A 

Smile

193 Lope For 

The Blues

Lohninger

67 MJ 

Einsteins 

Blanca

194 One Of A 

Million

10 Cardinal 

Finest

10 Cardinal 

Finest

196 

WillyGoesToHo

llywood

Dressurhalle Kreuth

Stall B

240 Duntastic 

Kid

78 Hollywoods 

Witch SG

77 

Wimpydudesurp

rise

79 Zippo Bars 

Sunrise

238 Whiz Joe 

Jac BB

204 CR Gotta 

Dun Jacit

173 Gotta Be 

Whiz Ya

73 BH Win 

Vintage

91 

Banditbylittleste

ps



Stall C Süd

130 101

129 102

128 103

127 104

126 105

125

122 123 124

121 120 119 118 Pichler

106

107

117 108

116 109

115 110

114 111

113 112

Richtung OBH

129 RX Whiz 

Me Cash

136 Shes Hot N 

Slow

Eingang Ausbildungshalle

Sattel

kammer

closed

closed

closed

closed

241 WO Spat A 

Crome

49 Star Remins 

Delmaso

214 Only Blue 

Nite

101 BMS 

Peacemaker

102 HB Shining 

Cash

Ausbildungshalle 

Kreuth

Stall C Süd

Waschplatz

105 UG 

Boogies QT 

Chex

215 Optimis 

Prime

Sattel

kammer

51 A Sweet 

Wally

174 You Guess 

Im Blue

81 Dunit Like 

Solo

23 Rock Me

50 Read My 

Prescription

131 Stepup For 

Lil Gun

136 Shes Hot N 

Slow

83 Lucy San 

Dunit

143 Sugar 

Vintage

2 Docs Magic 

Lucy Kent

195 Nitely 

Invitation

80 Grisu The Lil 

Dragon

192 Nielson 

vom Silberblick

94 Chex For 

Spooks

180 Merlin

197 Sonnys 

Smokin Dee 

Bar

Solar

Sattelkammer

Futter

82 Gotalotta 

Wimpy



Stall C Nord

160 131

159 132

158 133

157 134

156 135

136

137 138 139

143 142 141 140

155

154

153 144

152 145

151 146

150 147

149 148

Richtung OBH

1 FR Tuckers 

Dunit

234 Boogielotta54 Amber 

Snow Creek

147 CSG 

Lisbon

25 Conquer 

The Heaven

closed

58 Up To Nite

Sattel

kammer

30 TNT Royal 

Astrid

Ausbildungshalle 

Kreuth

Stall C Nord

closed

27 Choco 

Motion

5 Shiners Spat 

Dun It

Eingang Ausbildungshalle

Solar Waschplatz

Kessel

Sattel

kammer

57 Xtra 

Lasting 

Voodoo

closed

207 EMH Titans 

King Ituha

104 Whiz 

Frozen Roses

closed

closed

227 Apaches 

Smarty Spots

closed

Forster

199 GS Eagle 

Eye

Sattelkammer

Futter

76 GSS 

Confidence R 

BH

46 Todays Daisy 

Day

236 MC 

Vitruvian 

Playboy

237 Heatbeat 

Sunburst

158 Taris Poco 

April

103 Genuine Ruf 

Dunit

200 BR King 

Boonsmal

205 Leo 

Blackburn Par

121 Smart Littl 

Frankie

159 Frozen 

Pearl BB



Ostbayernhalle - Stall I

Reihe 1 Reihe 2 Reihe 3 Reihe 4 Reihe 5 Reihe 6 Reihe 7 Reihe 8 Reihe 9 Reihe 10 Reihe 11 Reihe 12 Reihe 13

149 AS Peppy 

Little Lena

232 Diabolika 

Gunmachine

137 Phantom 

Gun

229 BS Gun 

For Me

126 Tell Me 

Gunnit

119 Tinsels 

Icecube

118 MM Lil 

Cash Dun It

412 413 436 437 460 461 484 485 508 509 532 533 556

149 AS Peppy 

Little Lena

223 

Blackened 

White Gun

231 CSG 

Covergirl

229 BS Gun 

For Me

164 

Showdowns 

Boomstein

226 Whiz A Lil 

Magnum

117 JJ A Cute 

Dr

411 414 435 438 459 462 483 486 507 510 531 534 555

149 AS Peppy 

Little Lena

61 GT Spat Of 

Dunnit

133 Shine 

Lady Gun

178 One Gun 

One Hook

163 SQ Mister 

Cool

225 JJ Intenso 

Saitan

117 JJ A Cute 

Dr

410 415 434 439 458 463 482 487 506 511 530 535 554

148 Countin 

Hearts

134 Freckle 

Me Wright

133 Shine 

Lady Gun

178 One Gun 

One Hook

86 Sparks 

Attitude

123 White 

Sunset Mobster

17 RS Day 

Tona Jac

409 416 433 440 457 464 481 488 505 512 529 536 553

18 Mr Mops
162 Platinum 

Custom
closed

120 Olena 

Shining Gun

230 RS 

Lightningfreck

les

75 HQ Mr Good 

Miles

53 Foxy Mc 

Cloud

408 417 432 441 456 465 480 489 504 513 528 537 552

31 Taris 

JacOlena
closed closed

209 Ace Got It 

Dun

208 Vegas 

Royal Flash

56 TNT Baxxter 

In Black

52 BluePepper 

Blackburn

407 418 431 442 455 466 479 490 503 514 527 538 551



Reihe 1 Reihe 2 Reihe 3 Reihe 4 Reihe 5 Reihe 6 Reihe 7 Reihe 8 Reihe 9 Reihe 10 Reihe 11 Reihe 12 Reihe 13

206 Radical 

Mr Hotshot
closed closed closed closed

24 GV Shining 

Dualina

87 JJ Pale 

Faced Spook
165 Pride Dun It

167 Smooth 

Move 

Command

406 419 430 443 454 467 478 491 502 515 526 539 550

63 THR Mister 

X

125 

Cromatica Nic

176 DZ 

Gasolena
closed closed 20 Nicerider

84 Voodoos 

Dreamin Chic

169 Sixtysix 

Steps

141 Spook N 

Undercover

405 420 429 444 453 468 477 492 501 516 525 540 549

62 Gunnin For 

Paychex

125 

Cromatica Nic

125 

Cromatica Nic
closed closed

88 GK Hesa 

Jack Pine

243 

GonnaBeALilD

iamond

188 CM 

Chexolena

179 Boggies 

FlashChex

404 421 428 445 452 469 476 493 500 517 524 541 548

70 Keep On 

Bailey

125 

Cromatica Nic

125 

Cromatica Nic
closed closed

69 ML 

Wipystraitzpow

er

243 

GonnaBeALilD

iamond

189 Spooky 

Gundazzled

191 The Dark 

Revolution

403 422 427 446 451 470 475 494 499 518 523 542 547

59 Zeero
109 Colorful 

Magic Aarash

221 

Havabrake 

Havakitkat

222 HH Ray 

Of Sunshine

222 HH Ray 

Of Sunshine

160 

OlimondShinin

gHook

60 Kings Black 

Venom

128 CSG Chexi 

Gun

168 HA 

Handsome 

Harry

402 423 426 447 450 471 474 495 498 519 522 543 546

34 

ShiningInASh

arpDress

171 Top 

Secret A Star

220 PT 

Southern 

Whiz

44 Magic 

Tinky Doll

64 SSL 

Golden 

Caballero

160 

OlimondShinin

gHook

closed
190 Cromed 

Fortnite

168 HA 

Handsome 

Harry

401 424 425 448 449 472 473 496 497 520 521 544 545

Mittelgang mit Wasserhähnen



132 Sheza 

Gray Martini

45 Smarttt 

Copy BL
closed closed closed

704 705 714 715 724

187 Shugars 

Quint Boy

43 DB Space 

Oddity
closed closed closed

703 706 713 716 723

97 Lucys 

Dynamite

42 Lil Cielo 

Spook

41 Frostys 

JumpersTwis

t

13 TD 

Surprise 

Wimpy

closed

702 707 712 717 722

98 Aragon
100 Reed in 

my Pokerface

183 Rey J 

Juice

14 A Smart 

Little Tyke
closed

701 708 711 718 721

closed closed closed closed closed

700 709 710 719 720

Stall S3 - Stallgebäude bei der Riedener Festhalle



Boxen am Heizkraftwerk - Stall H

186 SL Whiz N 

Tag Chexy

144 

Gunabeyoursh

iningstar

146 Keen On 

Gunshine

152 Desire Big 

Chex

233 TE 

Dragonfly in 

Amber

372 361 360 349 348 337 336 325 324 313 312 301

186 SL Whiz N 

Tag Chexy

157 Spooks 

Gotta Chick

228 Walla 

Whiz Keen

153 OT 

Shining Wish

155 Shiners 

Voodoo Pep

371 362 359 350 347 338 335 326 323 314 311 302

186 SL Whiz N 

Tag Chexy

16 SH 

TexChex Leo

239 Pep Smart 

Olena

154 Late Night 

Ruby
closed

370 363 358 351 346 339 334 327 322 315 310 303

186 SL Whiz N 

Tag Chexy

32 GK Crown 

King
closed

39 TR Silver 

Moonlight
closed

369 364 357 352 345 340 333 328 321 316 309 304

198 TopGun 

King Delmaso

127 Shades of 

Crome

96 GQH Mani 

the Mammoth

172 My 

Powerchocola

te

177 He S 

Getting Hot

368 365 356 353 344 341 332 329 320 317 308 305

90 JRS 

Princess Tee

21 Call me on 

the QT

9 AS 

Broadmaster

106 Gamble In 

The Nite

95 Burnin 

Down Da 

House

367 366 355 354 343 342 331 330 319 318 307 306

Teerstrasse

Stall 5 Stall 6Stall 1 Stall 2 Stall 3 Stall 4


